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Commission Meeting Schedule 2017 
 

Meeting Date and Location Group / Topic 
 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 
Mather 

 
Commission Meeting 

Mental Health/ Schools 

 
Thursday, February 23, 2017 

Sacramento 

 
Commission Meeting 

Business Meeting 

 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 

San Diego 

 
Commission Meeting 

Mental Health/ Criminal Justice 

 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 

Out of Town 

 
Commission Meeting 

Business Meeting 

 
Thursday, May 25, 2017 

Sacramento 

 
Commission Meeting 

Mental Health /Schools  
 

Thursday, June 23, 2017 
No Meeting 

 
 
 
 

 
Commission Meeting 

No Meeting 

 
Thursday, July 27, 2017 

Sacramento 

 
Commission Meeting 

Business Meeting 
 

Thursday, August 24, 2017 
Out of Town 

 
Commission Meeting 

Project Meeting 

 
Thursday, September 28, 2017 

Sacramento 

 
Commission Meeting 

Business Meeting 

 
Thursday, October 26, 2017 

Out of Town  

 
Commission Meeting 

Project Meeting 

 
Thursday, November 16, 2017 

Sacramento 

 
Commission Meeting 

Business Meeting 

Thursday, December 28, 2017 
No Meeting 

Commission Meeting 
No Meeting 

 

rev 01/19/2017 

 

http://www.mhsoac.ca.gov/

